Name

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Voters Who Voted by Mail

2/21/2026

State ID

Precinct

Bernice Geffert
Steven Kneese
Angela Richter
Bernice Zaiontz
Brenda Filip
Lloyd Kimes
Roy Richter
Landra Richter

1029291241
1029267442
1042449187
1029328888
2169330467
1114679974
1029372762
1173899521

301
301
301
302
102
201
202
202



